Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division | , Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Fortney, Alyssa J
2 Sootsman, Michelle A
3 Miller, AngelaM
4 Richmond, Anne M
5 Cole, LatashaM
6 Lemmon, Dayli J
7 Beverwyk, Peyton E
8 Scheuerman, CristinaE
9 Bloor, Cathy P
10 Stettnichs, Amber D
11 Smith, Mindy J
12 Fisher, Ashley M
13 Becker, Kimberly M
14 Smith, Jill A
15 Long, Heather L
16 Clark, Sydney R
17 Gladstone, TrynaE
18 Hall, AlyssaM
18 Crandell, LisaM
20 Perrine, Nichole L
21 Dinkins, Dyanna
21 McDaniel, Bonnie J
23 Konopatzki, Carol A
24 Henkel, Megan E
25 Litteral, SaralL
26 Doss, LisaD
26 Timbs, Caryn A
28 Smith, Ashley A
29 Walters, Kimberly S
30 Ayoab, Erica
31 Davis, DaynaM
31 Jimenez, Allison M
31 Frisbie, Toni L
34 Crenshaw, Tresha L
35 Dennison, Angie
36 Biss, Melissa J
36 Cibrario, Kaci R
38 Whitmore, Karen E
39 Regnier, AlexisM
40 Tomaszewski, AngelaD
40 Henry, Clustelle M
40 Jurries, Frances M
43 Gibson, Amy E

Entry

1451423
1479224
1403808
1544456
1406148
1466831
1405727
1403253
1528699
1404642
1564690
1403096
1449805
1435254
1558758
1405290
1434773
1406149
1405529
1571608
1404643
1404154
1405942
1403468
1405291
1449803
1406935
1404579
1403469
1405944
1404415
1405293
1479226
1418429
1404104
1403489
1432952
1406145
1408777
1403492
1403341
1565441
1571588

Score
2,474
2,422
2,407
2,398
2,388
2,379
2,366
2,363
2,361
2,360
2,356
2,333
2,329
2,325
2,321
2,320
2,316
2,315
2,315
2,308
2,303
2,303
2,301
2,300
2,297
2,296
2,296
2,295
2,294
2,292
2,201
2,291
2,291
2,290
2,289
2,288
2,288
2,287
2,285
2,283
2,283
2,283
2,282

Prize
$600.00
$325.00
$313.00
$302.00
$292.00
$282.00
$273.00
$264.00
$256.00
$248.00
$241.00
$234.00
$227.00
$221.00
$215.00
$210.00
$204.00
$197.00
$197.00
$190.00
$184.50
$184.50
$178.00
$175.00
$172.00
$167.00
$167.00
$162.00
$160.00
$157.00
$152.34
$152.33
$152.33
$148.00
$146.00
$143.50
$143.50
$140.00
$139.00
$135.34
$135.33
$135.33
$132.00

From

Hamilton, M1
Portage, M1
Sterling Hts, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Hudson, M|
Holland, M1
Hamilton, M1
Millington, M1
Waterford, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Jackson, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Mayville, M1
Eaton Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Canton, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Birch Run, M|
Clio, Ml
Waterford, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
W Bloomfield, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Taylor, Ml

St Clair Shores, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Portage, M1
Lansing, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
St. Joseph, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Holt, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Milan, M1

Stanton, M|
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43
45
46
46
46
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
82
86
86
88
89
90
90
92

Gobie, TheresaE
Freeman, Loretha L
Harrison, Nicole M
Sweet, GinaA

Hoff, Christene M
Conley, Jodi B
Dreon, TaralL
Kraeyveld, Darian H
Garner, Jilian
Sinclair, Dara
Dooley, Julie A
Bradley, Candyce M
Webb, Crystal A
Slater, Debbie C
Szczesny, JessicaM
Obradovich, Lauren M
Wolfe, Naomie L
Heikkinen, Lindsay M
Dyer, Brianne
Logan, GloriaJ
Maciejewski, Jordan
Gunter, Denise
Williams, Debra L
Pierson, JessicaM
Gramly, Hope D
Blalock, Michell L
Lyerla, Sarah L
Swanson, Heather M
Sparks-Teachey, Verneice K
Parker, Sheree L
Birchett, Monique R
Plain, Coreen E
Kozicki, Erica
Senske, Jacqueline L
Inscho, Dakoda R
Rowe, Shannon Y
Maguire, Denise M
Lepiors, Ronni L
Lightner, Susan M
Feasel, Shaelyn M
Ham, Hannah
Beckner, JessinaM
Purdum, Patricia A
Jenkins, Mary A
Navarro, Dawn M
Wilks, Kelly L
Welch, Jennifer A
Anthony, Nancy L
Oczepek, dulie A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1405680
1483585
1403501
1403921
1405018
1558637
1406934
1405051
1404163
1489201
1489201
1470051
1405943
1427099
1557116
1446182
1479226
1460932
1411267
1404644
1403070
1498434
1571610
1479226
1564690
1402911
1402859
1403965
1509628
1405053
1571620
1526141
1409088
1544553
1402908
1548329
1403071
1405200
1449803
1406934
1480940
1546626
1465140
1552031
1405333
1403476
1403378
1415434
1403292

2,282
2,281
2,280
2,280
2,280
2,279
2,278
2,278
2,277
2,277
2,276
2,271
2,271
2,266
2,266
2,264
2,263
2,261
2,259
2,258
2,257
2,256
2,254
2,253
2,251
2,250
2,248
2,245
2,244
2,241
2,240
2,239
2,238
2,238
2,236
2,235
2,234
2,233
2,232
2,232
2,232
2,232
2,231
2,231
2,230
2,229
2,228
2,228
2,226

$132.00
$129.00
$127.34
$127.33
$127.33
$125.00
$123.50
$123.50
$121.50
$121.50
$120.00
$118.00
$118.00
$115.75
$115.75
$115.00
$114.00
$114.00
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$111.00
$109.00
$109.00
$108.00
$107.00
$107.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.50
$102.50
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00

$99.00

$97.75

$97.75

$97.75

$97.75

$96.00

$96.00

$95.00

$95.00

$94.00

$94.00

$93.00

Deckerville, M1
Wixom, Ml
Sterling Heights, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Millington, Ml
North Branch, M
W Bloomfield, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Applegate, Ml
Applegate, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Taylor, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Swartz Creek, M1
Portage, M|
Pinckney, Ml

Clio, Ml
Waterford, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Ferndale, M|
Cadillac, Ml
Portage, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Brown City, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Westland, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Waterford, M
Mayville, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Plainwell, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Detroit, M|

Bay City, Ml
Romulus, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
W Bloomfield, MI
Livonia, M1
Lansing, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Kimball, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Bad Axe, MI
Garden City, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
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EREY

96

96

99

99

99

99

99
104
105
106
107
107
109
109
109
109
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
121
121
123
123
125
126
126
126
126
130
131
132
133
133
133
133
133
138
138
140
140
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Richard, Jordan E
Catchpole, TeresaM
Canine, Jacquelyn D
Marshall, Martha J
Guerra, Bel

Bender, Diana J
Sand, Kamla

Wilt, Angelal

Long, Amanda K
Verhamme, Debra A

Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa

Yamin, Susan M
Wright, Marcy A
White, SierraL
Gebhart, Sarah M
Borrello, Amber M
Tipolt, Erica

Banks, Terrie D
Pierpoint, Nichole M
Ruwart, Debra A
Scott, Kimmie Jo L
Benson, Kathy M
Selden-Manor, Jami L
Clark, Kristen A
Sweet, Maria A
Hicks, Heather M
Marton, Kimberly
Kubiak, Michelle A
Coallins, Amber R
Curmi, Nancy E
Irland, Annaliese
Wehrwein, Sherry W
Sims, Dale M

Hoy, Cathie A

Bell, Debra A

Beck, Katelyn M
Ritzman, Bethanie D
Fluture, Julie N
Gordon, Amy R
Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L
Filipowski, Allison
Y arger, CatrinaJ
Petree, SaraJ
Warner, Marie A
Puwal, Laura M
Stade, SierraE
Geske, LUANNE
Stevens, Julie

Rice, Kaitlyn M

Sorted By Event, Division

1405291 2,225
1403475 2,224
1404574 2,224
1403475 2,223
1405726 2,223
1405936 2,223
1403483 2,221
1405294 2,221
1405334 2,221
1505099 2,221
1495727 2,221
1403481 2,220
1408778 2,219
1532314 2,218
1404578 2,217
1405446 2,217
1403504 2,216
1509629 2,216

1448642 2,216
1405048 2,216
1544553 2,214

1452694 2,213
1405295 2,213
1403070 2,213
1403921 2,213
1475947 2,213
1477223 2,213
1449803 2,211
1404157 2,210
1460933 2,210
1454509 2,208
1500082 2,208
1514288 2,207
1403494 2,205
1404008 2,205
1405332 2,205
1525725 2,205
1403876 2,204
1495730 2,202
1470051 2,201
1484605 2,200
1464756 2,200
1405248 2,200
1421761 2,200

1544553 2,200
1403468 2,199
1403340 2,199

1404409 2,198
1458210 2,198

$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$90.34
$90.33
$90.33
$88.20
$88.20
$88.20
$88.20
$88.20
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$82.25
$82.25
$82.25
$82.25
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00
$76.50
$76.50
$75.50
$75.50
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$67.50
$67.50
$66.00
$66.00

Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Holland, M1

Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, M1
Taylor, Ml

Kimball, Ml

East China, M|
Battle Creek, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Holt, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Allendale, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Westland, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Pierson, Ml

Taylor, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Kaamazoo, Ml
Canton, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
North Branch, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Rockford, Ml
Clyde, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Rochester His, Ml
Kimbal, Ml

North Branch, M|
Lake City, Ml
Battle Creek, M|
Eastpointe, Ml
Melvindale, Ml

Mt Pleasant, M|
Wyoming, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Grand Rapids, M|
St Clair Shores, M1
Fenton, M|
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142
142
144
144
144
147
148
148
148
151
152
153
153
155
155
157
158
158
158
161
161
161
161
165
165
167
167
167
167
167
172
172
172
175
175
175
178
179
180

Pettenger, Sarah A
Smith, Heidi J

Dean, Robin K
Antonelli, Brittney A
Koskella, JulieR
King, Kimberly A
Czarnik, OliviaN
Neal, Allison A
Brown, Jodie L
Aldrich, Andrea S
Treloar, Kailee
Black, Stephanie
Skarritt, Kelli N
McCulley, Ledie D
Holland, Leann K
Schoof, Kaaren J
Gorecki, AlexisM
Burris, Tanisha A
Reiffer, Briana L
Davis, Taylor P
Garza, TheresaM
Blevins, Kelly L
Hallberg, Kim A
Daleski, Cassandra A
Brownfield, LindaD
Sharples, KristaM
Kovalova, Dasha
Brandt, Brithey M
Zarnick, Jamie M
Barber-Walker, Stacey
Segrest-Millisor, Ashley N
Crummey, Mary M
Anderson, Theresa L
Morris, Allison M
Clevenger, Rhonda L
Carlson, Kelly K
Hornsby-Mohr, Marcy A
Thomas, Helen M
Fite, Brenda L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1403292
1404101
1479224
1404655
1404661
1403504
1460932
1405445
1406942
1404974
1404661
1571591
1404642
1571624
1495057
1406087
1484605
1408779
1405446
1404312
1458210
1415432
1525496
1404414
1408508
1403462
1403293
1405445
1406944
1454510
1405394
1403481
1411268
1405292
1454511
1430442
1403494
1565332
1404579

$20,231.50

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division Il , Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b~ wnN PP

Campbell, Caitlin N
Burton, Jessica
Maich, Lindsey
Regan, AunaM
Ouellette, AlyssaE

Entry
1435254
1514288
1538584
1404873
1484607

2,197
2,197
2,196
2,196
2,196
2,195
2,194
2,194
2,194
2,193
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,190
2,190
2,189
2,188
2,188
2,188
2,187
2,187
2,187
2,187
2,186
2,186
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,181
2,180

$65.00
$65.00
$63.34
$63.33
$63.33
$63.00
$61.34
$61.33
$61.33
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.34
$56.33
$56.33
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$53.00
$53.00
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$48.34
$48.33
$48.33
$47.34
$47.33
$47.33
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00

Prize
$600.00
$325.00
$314.00
$304.00
$293.00

Grand Rapids, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Portage, M|
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Allendale, M1

W Bloomfield, M1
Muskegon, M|
Waterford, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Waterford, Ml

Hart, Ml

Owendale, Ml
Clawson, M|
Melvindale, Ml
Holt, Ml

Allendale, M|
Armada, Ml

Fenton, Ml

Garden City, Ml
Twin Lake, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Grand Blanc, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Allendale, MI

W Bloomfield, M1
Rockford, M1
Trenton, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Clio, Ml

Taylor, Ml
Rockford, M1
Orleans, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Saginaw, M|

Ann Arbor, Ml

From
Mayville, M1
Coldwater, Ml
White Lake, M1
Muskegon, M|
Melvindale, Ml
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10
11
12
12
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41

M
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52

53
54

Michigan State USBC
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Besonen, Merle A
Meendering, Jill V
Klapec, Lauren K
Korsky, Rylee K
Thom, Kathleen E
Carter, Jimeeka L
Childs, Dawn M
Bagwell, Beverly K
Kuczewski, Patricia A
Hutson, Lacy R
Wade, Frances M
Yeary, Stacy L
Simo, KarlaL
Corpe, Rhonda L
Brown, Sheryl K
Slater, Jennifer
Thompson, Danielle J
Fortney, Katelyn M
Luton, Suzzanne M
Walker, Barbara A
Dalrymple, Nicole T
Schultz, Gail E
Becker, LisaK
Race, AnnaM
Walker, Kaylyn E
Irish-Black, Emily A
Weston, Sally E
Hyrns, Mandy K
Zdis, Evelyn G
Smart, Laree A
Laflamme, Michelle
L oeffler, JustineH
Briscoe, Ebony

Sult, Kelly J
Whitehead, Sherry A
Tietz, Megan S
Engelsma, Jannell E
Nowka, Kristine N
Augustine, Carole A
Burgess, Nancy L
Sims, Danielle J
Hansen, Rebecca A
Vandenbussche, Jamie L
Reynolds, Caitlin A
Nulf, Leeanna M
Crow, BriennR
Wolters, Charisse
Jordon, Hanna D
Hubbard, MarissaR

Sorted By Event, Division

1439546 2,310
1484112 2,304
1406944 2,301
1566541 2,300
1526141 2,291
1404659 2,287
1460652 2,285
1406931 2,285
1405799 2,280
1566543 2,280
1404652 2,276
1571600 2,275
1537708 2,273
1404969 2,268
1405937 2,266
1403504 2,265
1410850 2,262
1451426 2,261
1426631 2,258
1403876 2,256
1404106 2,256
1557381 2,255
1539535 2,253
1405056 2,252
1403501 2,250
1461493 2,248
1402969 2,248
1452690 2,247
1508928 2,245
1520991 2,244
1403503 2,243
1571618 2,240
1431072 2,238
1495731 2,238
1436222 2,237
1571618 2,236
1405447 2,236
1405586 2,232
1425212 2,231
1493397 2,228
1514289 2,228
1414462 2,224
1403923 2,224
1469099 2,223
1555402 2,222
1416396 2,221
1405723 2,220
1403096 2,219
1402912 2,218

$284.00
$275.00
$267.00
$258.00
$251.00
$244.00
$233.50
$233.50
$221.50
$221.50
$214.00
$208.00
$203.00
$198.00
$194.00
$190.00
$186.00
$182.00
$179.00
$173.50
$173.50
$169.00
$166.00
$163.00
$161.00
$157.00
$157.00
$153.00
$151.00
$148.00
$147.00
$145.00
$142.00
$142.00
$140.00
$137.00
$137.00
$134.00
$134.00
$131.50
$131.50
$128.50
$128.50
$127.00
$126.00
$124.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00

Eagle, MI
Coopersville, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml
Belding, Ml
Mayville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Hillsdale, M1

W Bloomfield, Ml
Howell, M1
Belding, M
Waterford, Ml
Caro, Ml

Canton, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Gregory, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Mancelona, Ml
Lake City, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Oxford, Ml
Bellaire, Ml

Shelby Twp, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Emmett, M|
Northville, Ml
Pierson, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Redford, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Unionville, Ml
Howell, M1

Battle Creek, Ml
Brownstown, M1
Unionville, Ml
Allendale, M1
Commerce Twp, MI
Grass Lake, M1
Greenville, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Muskegon, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Fort Gratiot, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Scotts, Ml

Holland, M1
Jackson, M1

Mount Clemens, M|
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55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62

63
64
64
66

67
68
68
70
70
72
72
72
75
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
100
100
100
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Hooks, Christine
Lashbrook, Debbie
Landers, Amy M
Davis, Charlotte M
Kirby, Nikki
Micallef, JessicaJ
Dinsmore, Jennifer E
Czarnecki, Heidi R
Holmyard, Cynthia G
Mumby, Stephanie L
Martin, Susan
Chynoweth, Sue M
Hylton, Marcy L
Fines, Deborah N
Brasfield, Tamara L
Teddy, Heather M
Mayle, Kimberly A
King, Susan M
Nunneley, Courtney N
Cooper, StevielL
Blarek, Aundrea H
Flynn, Melissa A
Curey, SavannaJ
Caplinger, Tristian M
Lee, TeresaE
Paehlig, Paullette R
Camous, AngelaM
Zimmerman, Terri M
Jackson, Marlene J
Ward, Cynthia A
Paidey, Charlotte A
Otremba, Gale T
Zylstra, Isabell K
Willacker, Hilary J
Marusa, Krystal L
Bell, Annette J
Collins, AlyssaD
Fenech, MariaD
Vrooman, Amy M
Terry, Heather J
Puls-Clements, Beth A
Hoallis, Nicole E
Ellison, Pam

Graus, Yvette M
Sdtarelli, Hillary S
Arbanas, Mary Lynn
Gorecki, Jennifer M
WalRaven, Raven
Bennett, AngelaM

Sorted By Event, Division

1411983 2,217
1402964 2,216
1495731 2,215
1403470 2,214
1404158 2,214
1406950 2,212
1503378 2,212
1557116 2,209
1404660 2,208
1404972 2,204
1451010 2,204
1410267 2,203
1405941 2,201
1405389 2,200
1404416 2,200
1447490 2,199
1402911 2,199
1403807 2,197
1475427 2,197
1501079 2,197
1505098 2,196
1491698 2,195
1465213 2,194
1461494 2,194
1442734 2,193
1404105 2,193
1405724 2,193
1405332 2,193
1489203 2,192
1468787 2,191
1404575 2,189
1405801 2,187
1571596 2,187
1508610 2,187
1405332 2,186
1435254 2,185
1446183 2,185

1403490 2,184
1569574 2,184
1423439 2,183

1454512 2,182
1405334 2,181
1539535 2,181
1406088 2,180
1506564 2,180
1409134 2,179
1484605 2,179
1461493 2,179
1511429 2,179

$120.00
$120.00
$118.00
$117.00
$117.00
$115.50
$115.50
$114.00
$113.00
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$110.00
$109.50
$109.50
$107.50
$107.50
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$103.00
$103.00
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$99.00
$99.00
$98.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$94.50
$94.50
$94.00
$93.00
$92.50
$92.50
$91.50
$91.50
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

Fayette, OH
Northville, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
North Branch, Ml
W Bloomfield, Ml
Mayville, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Waterford, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Fennville, M1
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Taylor, Ml
Trenton, M1

St Clair Shores, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Sterling Hts, Ml
Alpena, Ml
Middleville, Ml
East China, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Jackson, Ml
Emmett, M|
Gladwin, M|
Deckerville, M1
Holland, M1
Kimball, Ml
Applegate, M|
Sunfield, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Howell, Ml

Lake Odessa, M
Muskegon, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Mayville, M1
Swartz Creek, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Bronson, Ml
Cadillac, M
Rockford, M1
Kimball, Ml
Bellaire, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Wayland, Ml
Jackson, M1
Melvindale, Ml
Emmett, M|
Belmont, Ml
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104
105
105
105
105
105
105
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
115
115
120
120
122
122
124
124
126
126
128
128
128
128
128
128
134
134
134
134
134
139
139
141
142
143
143
143
146
146
148
148
148
148
152

Stiling, Joni

Benner, Karen M
Rance, Jeanne M
Beasley, Ashley S
Corbin, EricaL
Rodriguez, Debarah
Muchmore, PatriciaM
VanderLaan, Nancy A
May, Karen
Dykgraaf, Jeanette L
Modzelewski, Michelle E
Valenting, LindaL
Naczas, AnnaMarie
Adrianse, Shana E
McCarron, AnnaM
Rosenthal, Jackie
King, EstellaM
Klingbeil, Conney A
Huntoon, Jennifer A
Billings, Sandra A
Tondreau, Margaret A
Swiacki, Mary K
Isdler, TaraS
Tomczak, Amanda R
Shippy, Shari A
Boyle, Mary Ann
Lewandowski, Ashley
Gabbard, Teresa
Mayer, Brittany N
Fabinski, Diane
Raoberts, Carolyn M
Mester, Molly J

Ross, Angelica
Oldani, RitaM
Darland, KaylaM
Aldridge, Annette L
McCauley, Carrie J
Keller, Ashley

Arab, LaillaM

Jacob, Tara
Vanderstraaten Bivens, Katie A
Gorney, Jody S
Carpenter, Kelly E
Banovic, Chelsea L
French, Tina

Bowren, Jennifer L
Ciavone, MichelleM
DeRidder, Kelly J
Hellems, LisaA

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1505568
1403460
1414462
1447311
1466828
1402858
1410332
1443220
1402966
1544456
1557115
1425379
1405935
1452690
1408901
1466828
1424180
1460758
1406929
1404804
1410268
1404305
1404162
1443785
1405584
1405805
1404161
1402861
1419990
1406943
1571615
1484112
1405724
1422292
1513694
1404968
1510641
1403101
1423891
1403811
1495727
1557115
1412986
1528699
1403101
1571620
1402908
1402913
1404309

2,178
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,177
2,176
2,176
2,176
2,176
2,175
2,175
2,175
2,175
2,175
2,174
2,174
2,173
2,173
2,172
2,172
2,171
2,171
2,170
2,170
2,170
2,170
2,170
2,170
2,169
2,169
2,169
2,169
2,169
2,168
2,168
2,167
2,166
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,164
2,164
2,163
2,163
2,163
2,163
2,162

$89.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.50
$79.50
$78.50
$78.50
$77.50
$77.50
$76.50
$76.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$62.50

Kentwood, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Oscoda, M|
Hudson, Ml

Brown City, Ml
Cheboygan, M|
Alto, Ml

Northville, M1
Kaamazoo, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Millington, M1
Taylor, Ml

Pierson, M|
Jackson, Ml
Hudson, M1
Clarkston, Ml
Perry, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Armada, M|

North Branch, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Commerce Twp, MI
Howsell, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Lowell, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Martin, M|
Coopersville, Ml
Holland, M1

Bruce Twp, M|
Saint Charles, M|
Muskegon, M
Morley, Ml
Jackson, M1
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Chesterfield, M
Grand Blanc, Ml
Millington, Ml
Jackson, M1
Waterford, Ml
Mount Clemens, M1
Mount Clemens, M|
Armada, M|
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152
152
152
152
152
158
158
158
158
162
162
162
162
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
174
174
174
174
174
179
179
181
182
182
184
184
184
184
188
188

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Bitely, KimD

Y uhas, AlannaJ
Rise, KelraL
Sheppard, Mary E
Laux, Madeline M
LaScott, Kim A
Porritt, Kathleen D
Bongiorno, Pamela J
Laban, Katie S
Williams, Sapphire L
Grubb, Rhonda M

Y oung, Timesha J

Rolon-Rosado, Shawn R

Graunke, Shelley
Laconis, JessicaM
Bonus, Sharon T
Funk, Dani R
Topor, Pamela A
McCants, Kindaal L
Feroni, Tracy
Pallett, Stacey M
Fryman, Mishel L
Leverenz, Amber N
Mcarthur, Grace A
Wabsis, Diane M
Short-Cole, Cheryl R
Makinen, Amanda W
Johnson, Autumn J
Burga, Kelly S
Brown, AliciaP
Grody, Sharon
Molzon, Tracy P
Ludwig, Jaycie N
Datema, Bridget B
Kintner, Brandi

Fleming, Mary Ann S

Clemens, Penny S

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Handicap event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1453643
1403809
1422564
1478376
1430442
1403372
1404153
1403806
1484275
1571617
1404641
1404646
1405253
1434773
1404802
1474325
1404918
1412908
1450803
1484604
1404970
1408688
1405799
1466831
1426904
1552031
1436221
1566542
1463344
1405335
1426633
1403878
1474325
1564077
1566542
1406084
1404156

$21,145.00

$41,376.50

$41,376.50

2,162
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,162
2,161
2,161
2,161
2,161
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,158
2,158
2,158
2,157
2,157
2,157
2,157
2,157
2,156
2,156
2,155
2,154
2,154
2,153
2,153
2,153
2,153
2,152
2,152

$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.80
$55.80
$55.80
$55.80
$55.80
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$51.80
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.50
$45.50

Cedar Springs, M|
Sterling Hts, Ml
Romulus, Ml
Mears, M|
Orleans, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Sterling Hts, M1
Muskegon, M
Wyoming, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Canton, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Midland, M|
Lathrup Village, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Muskegon, M
Comstock Park, M1
Howell, Ml
Hudson, M1
Shelby, M

Grand Rapids, M|
Brownstown, M1
Belding, Ml
Saline, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Mancelona, Ml
Lake City, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Belding, Ml
Clawson, Ml
North Branch, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, All Events Scratch event only, All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Richard, Jordan E 1405291 2,225 $300.00 Taylor, Ml
2 Doss, LisaD 1449803 2,224 $225.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
3 Litteral, SaraL 1405291 2,168 $185.00 Taylor, Ml
4 Timmer, Stacey L 1470052 2,165 $159.00 Eastpointe, Ml
5 Jimenez, Allison M 1405293 2,162 $142.00 Taylor, Ml
6 Bradley, Candyce M 1470051 2,142 $130.00 Eastpointe, Ml
7 Gramly, Hope D 1564690 2,140 $123.00 Coldwater, Ml
8 Kovalova, Dasha 1403293 2,131 $116.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
9 Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L 1470051 2,120 $112.00 Eastpointe, Ml
10 Cole, LatashaM 1406148 2,115 $107.00 Eastpointe, M|
11 Harrison, Nicole M 1403501 2,112 $103.00 Sterling Heights, M
12 Clark, Sydney R 1405290 2,095 $99.00 Taylor, Ml
13 Morris, Allison M 1405292 2,087 $95.00 Taylor, Ml
14 Oczepek, Julie A 1403292 2,082 $92.00 Grand Rapids, M|
15 Hall, AlyssaM 1406149 2,072 $89.00 Eastpointe, Ml
16 Becker, Kimberly M 1449805 2,071 $84.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
16 Knight, Samantha 1403294 2,071 $84.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
18 Regnier, AlexisM 1408777 2,069 $79.00 Holt, Ml
19 Henry, Clustelle M 1403341 2,058 $76.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
20 Bercier, Valerie A 1403295 2,052 $73.00 Grand Rapids, M|
21 Orlikowski, Robin A 1449804 2,051 $69.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
22 Maddy, Kimberly A 1403476 2,043 $66.00 Sterling Heights, M1
23 Rettig, Emily 1403295 2,039 $63.00 Grand Rapids, M|
24 Catchpole, TeresaM 1403475 2,038 $60.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
25 Denard, Ashley N 1470051 2,033 $56.00 Eastpointe, Ml
26 Crowell, Sarah 1405290 2,032 $53.00 Taylor, MI
27 Klug, Melissa A 1403343 2,028 $50.00 Grand Rapids, M|
28 Burris, Tanisha A 1408779 2,026 $47.00 Holt, Ml
29 Payeur, Elizabeth M 1404570 2,025 $43.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
30 Miller, AngelaM 1403808 2,020 $40.00 Sterling Hts, M1
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,020.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,020.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,020.00
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